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Tuesday, October 1 
Sometimes when I need a miracle, I look into my daughter's eyes and realize I've already 
created one.  

Wednesday, October 2 Sometimes you have to listen with your eyes and heart. Love, Dad  

Thursday, October 3 Surround yourself with true friends.  

Friday, October 4 The way you treat yourself sets the standard for others. Love, Dad 

Monday, October 7 
This week is going to be awesome! Don't forget to do your part! 
Love, Dad  

Tuesday, October 8 There are many types of success.  Define your own! 

Wednesday, October 9 There are many types of success. Define your own. Love, Dad 

Thursday, October 10 
There are times that I am at a loss for words with you. It is then that I hug you and 
appreciate the awesome kid you are.   

Friday, October 11 There are going to be times you'll want to give up. Don't. Love, Dad 

Tuesday, October 15 Time flies. Be the pilot.  

Wednesday, October 16 Use kind words.  It matters.  

Thursday, October 17 Vision involves quite a bit of listening, too. Love Dad 

Friday, October 18 We have much to be thankful for. I'm thankful for my awesome daughter!  

Monday, October 21 You are an awesome kid! I love being your dad and you make me so proud!  

Tuesday, October 22 You are an awesome person!  I am so glad that you're my daughter.  

Wednesday, October 23 You are the bravest girl I know and I am proud to be your dad. Love, Dad.  

Thursday, October 24 You are worth so much! Love, Dad  

Friday, October 25 You can and you will.  

Monday, October 28 You can! Love Dad  

Tuesday, October 29 
You don't have to be like everyone else. You don't even have to do what everyone else is 
doing. Be remarkable. Be awesome. Be yourself. Love, Dad 

Wednesday, October 30 You don't live an extraordinary life by doing ordinary things. Love, Dad 

Thursday, October 31 
“We have nothing to fear but fear itself.” - Franklin Delano Roosevelt (And spiders, 
definitely spiders.) Draw a spider!!  
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